
1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

4321

D

C

B

A

AT Keyboard Interface with PIC16F84

2.03

Title

Written by Date

Revision

16-Aug-2003Peter Luethi
Dietikon, Switzerland Page

1 1of

VDD

VSS

VDD

VSS

C9
100n

C6
10u

C7
10u

VSS

C3
10u

C4
10u

RS232

RS232

5V

5V RS232 RXD

R1 IN13

R2 IN8

T1 IN11

T2 IN10

G
N

D
15

V
+

2

V
-

6

V
C

C
16

R1 OUT 12

R2 OUT 9

T1 OUT 14

T2 OUT 7

C1+1

C1 -3 C2+ 4

C2 - 5

U2

MAX232CPE(16)

VSS

RA017

RA118

RA21

RA32

RA4/T0CKI3

RB0/INT6

RB1 7

RB2 8

RB3 9

RB4 10

RB5 11

RB6 12

RB7 13
V

SS
5

MCLR4 OSC1/CLKIN16 OSC2/CLKOUT 15

V
D

D
14

U1

PIC16F84-04/P(18)

VDD

VSS

PIC TXD

S1

SW-PB

VDD

PIC16F84

PIC TXD

VDD

VSS

VDD

VSS

C8
100n

VSS

C5

4n7

R1

10k

VDD

XT1

4.000 MHzC1
10p

C2
10p

VSS VSS

1
2
3
4
5
6

J1

CON6

VDD
VSS

KBD_Data

KBD_Clk

KBD_Data
KBD_Clk

PS/2 Connector

MAX232

LCD D4

LCD E

LCD RS

LCD R/W

LCD D5

LCD D7

LCD D6
D7

D5

D6

D4

E

R/W

RS

E
R/W
RS

D7

D5
D6

D4

Dot Matrix LCD Display

(HD44780 compatible)

RS232

RS232 RXD

1
6
2
7
3
8
4
9
5

SUB1

DB9

(Direction seen from host)

VSS

R2
10k

R3
10k

VDD


